TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT
(TONNES)

15-22
23-39
4.0-5.9
6.0-99
10-15
16-19
20-23
24-29

30-39

CLASS LENGTH (IN)

15

35

50

75

120

160

200

270

300

17/20

28/34

28/34

42/48

51/60

51/60

61/73

61/73

71/84

ADJUSTMENT OPTION

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

NUMBER OF
FINGERS

WEIGHT (LB)

75
126
126
200
460
460
750
750

1070



