## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

WEIGHT (TONNES)	CLASS 1	LENGTH (IN)	ADJUSTMENT OPTION	NUMBER OF FINGERS	WEIGHT (LB)
1.5 – 2.2	15	17/20	Included	2	75
2.3 – 3.9	35	28/34	Included	2	126
4.0 – 5.9	50	28/34	Included	2	126
6.0 – 9.9	75	42/48	Included	2	200
10 – 15	120	51/60	Included	2	460
16 – 19	160	51/60	Included	2	460
20 – 23	200	61/73	Included	2	750
24 – 29	270	61/73	Included	2	750
30 – 39	300	71/84	Included	2	1 070